
Residencies for the MSW Program

All MSW students are required to attend the residency weekends associated with the program.
Please plan accordingly based on the calendar information provided below. Please note that there
will be optional events occurring during the evenings to promote cohort connection, social
engagement, and service opportunities. Additional details regarding logistics for parking &
location of the residencies will be provided prior to the first residency.

Schedule:
● Day 1: 9:00am - 12:00pm; and 1:00pm - 4:00pm
● Day 2: 9:00am - 12:00 pm and 1:00pm - 4:00pm

Please see the calendar below for specific dates. This is a blend of Friday-Saturday and
Saturday-Sunday pairings. Part-time students should plan to attend all residencies initially, and
meet with their advisor to determine if there are days they are not needed.

New Student Orientation will be conducted on Friday, August 30, 2024 for Fall starting
students, and Friday, January 10, 2025 for Spring starting students. Orientation will run from
9:00am through 3:00pm, and will include lunch.

Fall 2024 Spring 2025

Saturday, August 31 & Sunday, September 1 Saturday, January 18 & Sunday, January 19

Saturday, October 5 & Sunday, October 6 Saturday, February 15 & Sunday, February 16

Friday, November 1 & Saturday, November 2 Friday, March 14 & Saturday, March 15

Friday, December 6 (online office hours only) Friday, April 25 & Saturday, April 26

Fall 2025 Spring 2026

NSO: Friday, August 22 from 9:00-3:00pm NSO: Friday, January 9 from 9:00-3:00pm

Saturday, September 20 & Saturday, September 21 Saturday, February 21 & Sunday, February 22

Saturday, October 18 & Sunday, October 19 Friday, March 27 & Saturday, March 28

Friday, November 14 & Saturday, November 15 Friday, April 17 & Saturday, April 19


